TUCSON INVITIONAL GAMES

Official Roster and Liability Form



I have read this release and waiver of liability for the Tucson Invitational Games (TIG Sports) and in consideration of being allowed to participate in anyway at a TIG Sports related event or activity, the undersigned agree to not hold liable the event organizer, directors, teams, or parks where softball/baseball events are to take place. In case I am injured on premises I give up my rights to file a claim(s) against the Tucson Invitational Games. I understand that I have given up substaintial rights and agree to promote sportsmanship to the highest standards set forth by TIG Sports by signing this form and I have signed it freely and voluntarily.

TEAM NAME:		
COACH / MANAGER:		
CITY:		STATE:
	AGE DIVISION:	

PLAYER #	PLAYER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	PARENT / GUARDIAN NAME	PARENT / GUARDIAN SIGNATURE
	1.			
	2.			
	3.			
	4.			
	5.			
	6.			
	7.			
	8.			
	9.			
	10.			
	11.			
	12.			
	13.			
	14.			
	15.			
	16.			
	17.			
	18.			
	19.			
	20.			
	COACH NAME	PHONE	COACH SIGNATURE	EMAIL
HEAD				
ASSISTANT				
ASSISTANT				
MANAGER				

* By initialing the column above, you acknowledge you have read and understand the WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIABILITY included. I also hereby grant permission to Tucson Invitational Games Inc. to use photographs and/or video taken during thier events in publications, news releases, online, and in other communications related to the mission of the Tucson Invitational Games Inc.